
17-Apr-24

Departure Points Service No. IC15 IC09 IC09 IC40

CODE Sunday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday

MID Midland Train Station 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM PER Dep 10:30 PM

PER Perth Beaufort St Dep 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM MID 11:00 PM

JDP Joondalup, Winton Rd Park Bay *OR 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM Continues Wednesday

LCN Lancelin YHA, Hopkins Street *OR 9:00 PM 9:00 PM 9:00 PM NCA 12:25 AM

CVA Cervantes Post Office *OR 9:50 PM 9:50 PM 9:50 PM Wabeling - a non standard stop at truck stop is available north bound only at 12:50am)

JRB Jurien Bay, Caltex Roadhouse Arr 10:10 PM 10:10 PM 10:10 PM MLG 1:10 AM

Dep 10:40 PM 10:40 PM 10:40 PM DWU 1:45 AM

GRH Greenhead General Store *OR 10:55 PM 10:55 PM 10:55 PM WUB Arr 2:10 AM

LEM Leeman Roadhouse *OR 11:10 PM 11:10 PM 11:10 PM Dep 2:40 AM

Continues Monday Continues Wednesday Continues Friday MTG 3:15 AM

DRA Dongara Visitor Centre *OR 12:50 AM 12:50 AM 12:50 AM PYF 4:15 AM

GET Geraldton Railway Station 1:50 AM 1:50 AM 1:50 AM MMG Arr 5:45 AM

440 440 Gull Roadhouse Arr 2:00 AM 2:00 AM 2:00 AM Dep 6:15 AM

Dep 2:30 AM 2:30 AM 2:30 AM CUY 7:05 AM

NHP Northampton Visitor Centre 2:55 AM 2:55 AM 2:55 AM BBM 7:50 AM

BIN Ajana - Kalbarri t/off  *OR (66km) 3:25 AM 3:25 AM 3:25 AM MKR Arr 8:20 AM

BLG Billabong Roadhouse *OR 5:05 AM 5:05 AM 5:05 AM Dep 9:15 AM

OVR Overlander Roadhouse (129km) Arr 5:25 AM 5:25 AM 5:25 AM KLU 9:50 AM

Dep 5:40 AM 5:40 AM 5:40 AM PUM 11:10 AM

WML Wooramel Roadhouse *OR 6:25 AM 6:25 AM 6:25 AM KMN Arr 11:50 AM

CRV Carnarvon Visitor Centre Arr 7:50 AM 7:50 AM 7:50 AM Dep 12:20 PM

Dep 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM ZNE *Arr 2:00 PM

MNA Minilya Roadhouse *OR 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM *Dep 2:55 PM

CRB Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) *OR Arr 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM HOP 4:00PM

Dep 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM JUN 4:40PM

LRM Learmonth Airport *OR 12:50 PM 12:50 PM 12:50 PM WIT Arr 5:05 PM

EXM Exmouth, Maidstone Cres *OR Arr 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:15 PM Dep 5:35 PM

Dep 1:45 PM 1:45 PM 1:45 PM SHE 8:15 PM

NNT Nanutarra Roadhouse Arr 4:50 PM 4:50 PM 4:50 PM SHP South Hedland PUMA 8:25 PM

Dep 5:15 PM 5:05 PM 5:05 PM PHE Arr 8:40 PM

ONS Onslow T/O *OR (81km) N/A 5:35 PM 5:35 PM

PAN Pannawonica T/O *OR (47km) N/A 6:20 PM 6:20 PM

FRR Fortescue Roadhouse *OR N/A 7:00 PM 7:00 PM

BEA Beasley River Bridge *OR 7:45 PM N/A N/A

PBD Paraburdoo Milkbar Arr 8:15 PM N/A N/A

Dep 9:00 PM N/A N/A

TTP Tom Price Tourist Park *OR 9:45 PM N/A N/A

TMP Tom Price Visitor Centre Arr 9:50 PM N/A N/A

Dep 10:10 PM N/A N/A

KTW Karratha, Welcome Road Arr N/A 8:20 PM 8:20 PM

Dep N/A 9:00 PM 9:00 PM

ROE Roebourne, Opposite Vic Hotel N/A 9:25 PM 9:25 PM

WHI Whim Creek t/off *OR N/A 10:25PM 10:25PM

WIT Auski Munjina Village Roadhouse Arr 11:55 PM N/A N/A

Continues Tuesday N/A N/A

Dep 12:10 AM

SHE South Hedland Shopping Ctr 3:10 AM N/A N/A

SHP South Hedland PUMA Arr 3:10 AM 11:35 PM 11:35 PM

Dep 3:30 AM Continues Thursday Continues Saturday

SHE South Hedland Shopping Ctr N/A 12:10 AM 12:10 AM

PHE Port Hedland Visitor Ctr 3:35 AM * 12:30 AM 12:30 AM

PRD Pardoo Roadhouse *OR N/A 2:05 AM 2:05 AM

SAN Sandfire Roadhouse Arr N/A 3:30 AM 3:30 AM

Dep N/A 3:35 AM 3:35 AM

BDY Bidyadanga t/off *OR (12km) N/A 5:10 AM 5:10 AM

RBP Roebuck Plains Roadhouse *OR N/A 6:30 AM 6:30 AM

BME Broome Visitor Centre Arr N/A 6:55 AM 6:55 AM

OR - On Request (the coach stops for pick-ups and drop-offs only if a booking has been made)

N/A - Not Applicable (This service does not go to that stop)
* The IC15 is a circle route ie: passengers can travel Perth to Karratha or Tom Price to Perth by staying on the same coach

Tmetable as at 17/04/24

Miling (Newsagency) *OR

Dalwallinu (Info Bay) *OR

Wubin (BP Roadhouse)

Mt. Magnet (Caltex Swagman)

Mount Gibson turnoff *OR

Paynes Find (R/hse) *OR

Perth Beaufort St 

Midland Train Station

New Norcia (Gull R/hse) *OR

Juna Down Layover *OR

Cue (Bell & Co) *OR

South Hedland Shop Ctr

Port Hedland Visitor Ctr

COASTAL SERVICES - NORTHBOUND INLAND SERVICES - NORTHBOUND

Hope Downs Mine 1 turnoff *OR

Auski Road House

Newman Visitor Centre

Karalundi turnoff *OR

Plutonic Mine turnoff *OR

Kumarina (Roadhouse)

Bluebird Mine turnoff *OR

Meekatharra (BP Cnr Store)




